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APRIL2020

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

PELOT TRAINED

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY SATURDAY
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Virtual Practice Virtual Practice
Test Via Zoom
Via Zoom 10:00-11:30am
6pm

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Virtual Practice
Via Zoom
6:00-7:30pm

Virtual Practice
Via Zoom
6:00-7:30pm

Virtual Practice
Via Zoom
10:00-11:30am

20

21

22

23

24
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Virtual Practice Virtual Practice 3-Style Practice Practices
Via Zoom Via Zoom 6:00-8:00pm Folkstyle
6:00-7:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 9:00-11:00am
Greco
12:00-2:00pm
Freestyle
2:30-4:30pm
26 27 28 29 30 May1 2
3-Style Practice 3-Styles 3-Styles 3-Styles Practices
5:00-7:00pm K-8--6:00-8:00pm K-8--6:00-8:00pm  K-8--6:00-8:00pm Folkstyle
HS HS HS 9:00-11:00am
6:45-8:00pm 6:45-8:00pm 6:45-8:00pm Greco
12:00-2:00pm
Freestyle
2:30-4:30pm
For info on other For info on USAW
local Events go to
tournaments www.themat.com
www.wiwrestling.com  ex. Tour of
America

***BE SURE TO WATCH WHEN TO ORDER YOUR 2019-2020 X-FACTOR ELITE APPAREL & GEAR****
1-on-1’s available by appointment with both Coaches Scott Pelot & Ty Pelot
www.x-factorelitewrestling.com
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