

APRIL2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	10		01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	Virtual Practice Test	10	Virtual Practice Via Zoom
10				Via Zoom 6pm		10:00-11:30am
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		Virtual Practice Via Zoom 6:00-7:30pm		Virtual Practice Via Zoom 6:00-7:30pm		Virtual Practice Via Zoom 10:00-11:30am
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		Virtual Practice Via Zoom 6:00-7:30pm		Virtual Practice Via Zoom 6:00-7:30pm	3-Style Practice 6:00-8:00pm	Practices Folkstyle 9:00-11:00am Greco 12:00-2:00pm Freestyle 2:30-4:30pm
26	27	28	29	30	May 1	2
3-Style Practice 5:00-7:00pm	3-Styles K-86:00-8:00pm HS 6:45-8:00pm		3-Styles K-86:00-8:00pm HS 6:45-8:00pm	3-Styles K-86:00-8:00pm HS 6:45-8:00pm		Practices Folkstyle 9:00-11:00am Greco 12:00-2:00pm Freestyle 2:30-4:30pm
For info on other local tournaments www.wiwrestling.com	For info on USAW Events go to www.themat.com ex. Tour of America					

****BE SURE TO WATCH WHEN TO ORDER YOUR 2019-2020 X-FACTOR ELITE APPAREL & GEAR****

1-on-1's available by appointment with both Coaches Scott Pelot & Ty Pelot

www.x-factorelitewrestling.com